 1
DC/DC Converters: APXDD Series, 3 Watt
www.apexconverters.com           December 2022
Features
◆ Ultra Wide 6:1 Input Voltage Ranges
      3-18 VDC
◆ Efficiency Up to 80%
◆ No Minimum Load

(uF)
Efficiency(2)
typ.
(%)
No
load
(mA)
Max
load
(mA)
APXDD3-09S05
3 – 18
(9 nominal)
5  600  3  453 16400 72
APXDD3-09S09 9  330  5  417 7220 79
APXDD3-09S12 12  250 10 473 3220 72
APXDD3-09S15 15  200  12 477 2470 70
APXDD3-09S24 24  125  14 445 1100 75
APXDD3-09S28 28  110  19 465 940 72
APXDD3-09D05 ±5  ±300  3 443 8000/8000 75
APXDD3-09D12 ±12  ±125  5 455 1470/1470 73
APXDD3-09D15 ±15  ±100  10 480 1470/1470 70
Notes:
1. Maximum capacitive load is defined capacitive load that will allow start up in under 500ms with full resistive load.
2. Efficency is measured in full load and nominal input voltage.